329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213

BLICHARZ STANISLAW
BLASZCZAK WEADYSELAW
JURASZEK TOMASZ-JERZY
JURASZEK PAWEL
KOZUCH JOZEF

ADAMSKI BRONISAW
TARGONI BOGDAN
KUZMINSKI PRZEMYStAW
GADZINA STEFAN
KOZUCH KRZYSZTOF
LENARTOWICZ MARIUSZ
KUCFIR KAZIMIERZ
BOJKO KRZYSZTOF
JASZCZYSZYN JAN
KAUZA EDWARD
PAWEOWSKA MALGORZATA
KALETA MIECZYStAW
KOGUT JAROSEAW
GRUDZIEN ARTUR
MENTEL JOZEF

KUCIA DANIEL
KWIECIEN FRANCISZEK
WIANKOWSKI ADAM
OLEJNICZAK ANDRZEJ
0BOZA KAZIMIERZ

PAWLOWSKI RYSZARD-MAL.

ROZPEDZIK MIROSEAW
RUTKOWSKI EDWARD
SOCHA STANISLAW
SOPKO JAROSLAW
WOLNE

WOLNE

SZKWAREK JAN

WOLNE

PREWANDOWSKI JAN
OLEJNICZAK ANDRZEJ
WOJTOWICZ HENRYK
WOLNE

BRONOWICKI DARIUSZ
SZEWCZYK RYSZARD
WILCZEK KRZYSZTOF
MRAL BOGDAN

SWITON TOMASZ

MRAL MAREK

KUZMINSKI PRZEMYStAW
BOBROWSKI WEADYSEAW
BOBROWSKI KAZIMIERZ
BOBROWSKI SZYMON
FIKUS ADAM-PRZEMYStAW
FIKUS WIOLETTA

\

POLOWCZYK ALFRED
CHECINSKI STANISLAW
GRABOWSKI GRZEGORZ
CHECINSKA - WITCZAK
SUDOt ZBIGNIEW
BILSKI KASPER

BILSKI PRZEMYStLAW
KRYSIAK JERZY
JURCEWICZ MARIAN
BOJKO KRZYSZTOF
CHECINSKI STANISEAW
PODOLSKI ZBIG-TOMASZ
SCHODZINSKI WIESLAW
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16°38'20.
16°39'36.
16°38'44.
16°38'50.
16°39'00.
10°37'35.
16°40'56.
16°38'30.
16°44'13.
16°38'32.
16°40'49.
16°38'42.
16°38'39.
16°38'39.
16°38'26.
16°42'42.
16°41'38.
16°39'19.
16°38'36.
16°38'23.
16°39'09.
16°38'49.
16°39'36.
16°40'49.
16°38'19.
16°42'41.
16°39'36.
16°38'11.
16°40'48.
16°42'15.
16°38'25.
16°42'36.
16°39'02.
16°40'26.
16°39'04.
16°40'49.
16°38'32.
16°39'04.
16°38'29.
16°14'45.
16°42'23.
16°44'42.
16°40'21.
16°44'43.
16°38'40.
16°38'53.
16°38'51.
16°38'55.
16°42'27.
16°42'27.
16°42'58.
17°00'00.
16°37'59.
16°37'50.
16°37'01.
16°38'50.
16°36'58.
16°38'02.
16°38'00.
16°36'50.
16°38'02.
16°38'39.
16°38'51.
16°37'46.
16°36'22.

6"
0"
8"
0"
0"
0"
5"
3"
0"
0"
8"
1"
0"
2"
2"
0"
7"
0"
7"
8"
0"
8"
0"
0"
2"
7"
0"
1"
7"
0"
0"
0"
9"
0"
0"
0"
0"
0"
0"
0"
5"
3"
2"
3"
0"
7"
0"
0"
6"
0"
9"
0"
2"
5"
6"
1"
1"
0"
1"
1"
0"
0"
0"
7"
0"

50°43'41.
50°43'19.
50°48'25.
50°47'10.
50°51'11.
50°44'27.
50°45'20.
50°43'57.
50°44'26.
50°45'58.
50°45'19.
50°46'52.
50°44'40.
50°43'48.
50°44'46.
50°47'46.
50°42'43.
50°44'30.
50°44'43.
50°43'41.
50°45'07.
50°43'38.
50°43'27.
50°45'37.
50°46'06.
50°47'45.
50°44'07.
50°43'55.
50°45'36.
50°43'57.
50°46'06.
50°47'42.
50°43'56.
50°42'42,
50°43'15.
50°45'37.
50°43'35.
50°45'18.
50°44'46.
50°42'47.
50°44'03.
50°47'06.
50°42'56.
50°47'07.
50°43'50.
50°47'46.
50°47'42,
50°47'17.
50°44'08.
50°44'08.
50°47'70.
50°00'00.
50°41'02.
50°41'17.
50°41'11.
50°41'51.
50°41'46.
50°41'37.
50°40'50.
50°40'38.
50°41'37.
50°44'40.
50°41'52.
50°40'36.
50°40'33.

5"
0"
8"
0"
0"
0"
5"
6"
0"
0"
9"
2"
0"
4"
7"
0"
1"
0"
1"
1"
0"
1"
0"
0"
8"
7"
0"
1"
4"
0"
0"
0"
6"
0"
0"
0"
0"
0"
0"
0"
6"
7"
7"
2"
0"
9"
0"
7"
2"
0"
2"
0"
1"
9"
0"
5"
1"
0"
7"
6"
0"
0"
0"
1"
0"




329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-

214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329

SAWICKI ARTUR

SOBUL LESZEK

FRACZEK DARIUSZ
WALKOWIAK JAN

SEKULA MICHAL
JURCEWICZ GRZEGORZ
PAJAK ROMAN

SUDOL ZBIGNIEW
BINKOWSKI SYLWIN
SICHNIEWICZ EUGENIUSZ
KLOS JOZEF

TRACZ JAN

SICHNIEWICZ EUGENIUSZ
FRACZEK BOGDAN
STASIAK JERZY

FURGAL IRENEUSZ
KRZYWIECKI ZBIGNIEW
GNOJEK MAGDA-BARTLOM.
MICHTA JAN

GARBOWSKI JAN
KS.JAREMKO MICHAL
FABIAN WOJCIECH

DROS HENRYK

WASYLOW ROMAN

KUCHNIO ANDRZEJ
SKOWRON ZBIGNIEW
CIESLAK KRZYSZTOF
SOWINSKI MIROSEAW
SZADY ZDZIStAW-GRZEG.
SUCHODOLSKI KRZYSZTOF
SLOWINSKI BOGUSLAW
SZKOLNY JAN

WYPYCH JAN

JAMROZ GRZEGORZ
KRASOWSKI MAREK-KAZIMI
STUDZINSKI ANDRZEJ
DROZDEK JAN

DUDEK WITOLD
ZIELINSKI BOGUMIt
KUCHARSKI MAREK
KLIMENTOWSKI FRANCISZ.
ARDELI KRZYSZTOF
KORZENIOWSKI WOJCIECH
SEOWAKIEWICZ ADAM
SOBUL LESZEK

POLKART PIOTR

SUDOt ZBIGNIEW
NIZYNSKI KRZYSZTOF
NIZYNSKI StAWOMIR
OKRZESIK WIESEAW
OSTROWSKI LECH
OSTROWSKI WALDEMAR
WITEK PIOTR

ROSADA ADAM

SAWICKI ARTUR
SICHNIEWICZ EUGENIUSZ
LUNIEWSKI GRZEGORZ
RODAK MIROSLAW
BOBROWSKI SZYMON
SZKODZINSKI STAN.
STOPA ADAM

SLIWINSKI ADAM

KUDLA ZYGMUNT

ZUREK MIROSLAW
ZYCHALUK STANISEAW
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16°35'48.
16°37'48.
16°36'07.
16°36'15.
16°36'04.
16°38'02.
16°36'58.
16°36'58.
16°38'20.
16°36'52.
16°37'46.
16°36'02.
16°36'52.
16°36'22.
16°36'00.
16°38'19.
16°38'11.
16°52'47.
16°38'18.
16°38'18.
16°38'18.
16°41'00.
16°41'23.
16°38'10.
16°38'28.
16°38'36.
16°38'05.
16°37'15.
16°38'15.
16°36'01.
16°35'44.
16°52'48.
16°53'10.
16°53'00.
16°47'14.
16°41'28.
16°35'11.
16°35'51.
16°35'05.
16°36'23.
16°33'58.
16°35'16.
16°34'56.
16°34'11.
16°37'49.
16°31'22.
16°36'58.
16°35'16.
16°35'16.
16°34'09.
16°35'47.
16°35'46.
16°35'21.
16°34'09.
16°35'48.
16°34'38.
16°32'00.
16°34'28.
16°38'55.
16°34'06.
16°35'78.
16°35'27.
16°33'40.
16°32'01.
16°33'49.

3"
7"
0"
0"
0"
0"
0"
0"
0"
0"
0"
0"
0"
7"
4"
0"
7"
9"
3"
0"
0"
0"
0"
6"
0"
7"
9"
0"
6"
0"
0"
0"
7"
5"
5"
1"
1"
0"
2"
3"
3"
9"
0"
0"
0"
9"
0"
8"
0"
0"
3"
8"
0"
5"
0"
0"
0"
0"
0"
4"
2"
0"
8"
0"
4"

50°43'41.
50°41'05.
50°39'58.
50°40'05.
50°39'55.
50°41'37.
50°41'43.
50°41'46.
50°41'49.
50°40'17.
50°41'25.
50°40'40.
50°40'17.
50°40'50.
50°40'04.
50°38'33.
50°38'59.
50°34'15.
50°38'32.
50°38'43.
50°38'43.
50°39'39.
50°39'35.
50°38'37.
50°38'39.
50°38'07.
50°39'13.
50°41'32.
50°38'30.
50°40'06.
50°40'24.
50°34'15.
50°36'08.
50°34'46.
50°36'16.
50°38'59.
50°43'04.
50°43'36.
50°44'47.
50°43'53.
50°44'19.
50°43'01.
50°46'20.
50°42'12.
50°41'06.
50°42'27.
50°41'46.
50°44'47.
50°44'47.
50°44'22.
50°43'42.
50°43'32.
50°43'04.
50°42'11.
50°43'41.
50°42'34.
50°42'10.
50°42'27.
50°47'18.
50°41'48.
50°46'07.
50°44'40.
50°43'57.
50°42'12.
50°44'08.

3"
2"
0"
0"
0"
0"
0"
0"
0"
0"
3"
0"
0"
2"
0"
5"
7"
0"
1"
0"
0"
0"
0"
9"
0"
2"
9"
0"
3"
5"
0"
0"
4"
9"
7"
7"
6"
6"
5"
1"
5"
6"
0"
0"
0"
2"
0"
2"
0"
0"
6"
7"
0"
9"
5"
0"
0"
0"
0"
6"
5"
0"
2"
0"
5"
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329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-

330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449

GLOWACKI ALEKSANDER
MICHALCZYSZYN WIESEAW
CELMER MARIUSZ
RUSNAK ZBIGNIEW
KAEWA CZESEAW

KATA HENRYK

KONDRAT ANDRZEJ]
MROZ KAZIMIERZ
JABLONSKI DARIUSZ
TELESIEWICZ ZENON
SZWACZKA TADEUSZ
SZWACZKA BRONISEAWA
ARDELI JAN
BROCHOCKI BOGUMIL

W

ZYCHALUK STANIStAW
BAGINSKI STEFAN
PODPALA JERZY

SAWKA ROFAL

SZKIC DANIEL

DUDLEJ TADEUSZ
DUDLEJ BRONISEAWA
GRACZYK ANDRZEJ-RADOSt
STOPYRA MATEUSZ
JACHOWSKI WEADYSEAW
JONIEC WEADYSEAW
SZKOLNY KRZYSZTOF
SZKOLNY KATARZYNA
DOLEWSKI KRYSTIAN
KUBICZ JAN

LISOWSKI RYSZARD
MROZ EDWARD

MOZER MIECZYSEAW
KOZMINICZUK JERZY
PODPALA JERZY
GRACZYK RADOSEAW
TYTONIK KRZYSZTOF
ZAKRZEWSKI KAZIMIERZ
KLYS KRZYSZTOF
WYSOCKI ANDRZEJ]
FSZOLEK WIESEAW
KS.CHOMIAK MARIAN
MOTYKA GRAZYNA
GRACZYK ROMAN
DZIEDZIC PRZEMYSLAW
PODOLSKI ZB.-TOMASZ
SEOMIAN LESEAW
BLAZKOWSKI MARIUSZ
ZAKRZEWSKI LESEAW
KUBICKI JAN
OREOWSKI ADAM
BOTUSZAN WEADYSEAW
MATKOWSKI RYSZARD
ZIETEK KRZYSZTOF
BOTUSZAN ANTONI
LESKIEWICZ MAREK
LECH WACLAW

PABIAN ZBIGNIEW
SZKOWRYTKO MIROSEAW
WILCZEK KRZYSZTOF
CICHOSZ TADEUSZ
MICHALEC MICHAL
JARZABEK MAREK
IWASZKIEWICZ TADEUSZ
STOPYRA TOMASZ
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16°35'29.
16°33'42.
16°33'53.
16°32'35.
16°32'58.
16°32'32.
16°34'06.
16°34'47.
16°33'51.
16°35'02.
16°36'20.
16°36'20.
16°35'15.
16°20'20.
16°20'20.
16°33'50.
16°45'15.
16°45'06.
16°46'18.
16°52'50.
16°47'26.
16°47'27.
16°45'10.
16°54'08.
16°45'36.
16°44'55.
16°50'36.
16°50'36.
16°43'43.
16°45'11.
16°44'13.
16°47'51.
16°46'53.
16°45'30.
16°44'54.
16°45'12.
16°47'01.
16°50'03.
16°54'37.
16°54'52.
16°45'39.
16°49'37.
16°46'05.
16°43'06.
16°45'45.
16°37'47.
16°45'59.
16°43'04.
16°53'04.
16°40'42.
16°50'28.
16°48'14.
16°50'47.
16°42'53.
16°51'00.
16°51'12.
16°45'18.
16°50'06.
16°50'33.
16°47'08.
16°46'38.
16°50'23.
16°47'31.
16°47'38.
16°53'57.

2"
0"
7"
0"
0"
6"
0"
3"
0"
0"
3"
5"
7"
0"
2"
0"
7"
0"
4"
0"
4"
0"
8"
9"
5"
5"
6"
6"
0"
0"
9"
0"
6"
8"
0"
0"
0"
0"
6"
0"
4"
0"
0"
0"
8"
0"
5"
0"
0"
2"
0"
4"
4"
0"
9"
8"
8"
0"
7"
0"
6"
2"
9"
4"
5"

50°43'19.
50°43'34.
50°42'56.
50°40'42.
50°44'36.
50°40'42.
50°42'06.
50°42'40.
50°41'55.
50°42'18.
50°40'23.
50°40'23.
50°43'01.
50°20'20.
50°20'20.
50°44'08.
50°40'56.
50°40'35.
50°43'18.
50°34'20.
50°44'22.
50°44'22.
50°43'22.
50°40'05.
50°43'16.
50°40'37.
50°35'47.
50°35'47.
50°38'44,
50°40'40.
50°40'54.
50°35'37.
50°41'33.
50°44'20.
50°40'18.
50°43'22.
50°41'08.
50°42'37.
50°40'36.
50°40'34.
50°43'17.
50°41'07.
50°40'47.
50°44'13.
50°43'18.
50°40'36.
50°40'45.
50°41'09.
50°43'35.
50°45'33.
50°47'30.
50°48'45.
50°47'23.
50°47'43.
50°44'46.
50°47'08.
50°50'59.
50°47'30.
50°49'17.
50°46'10.
50°46'41.
50°47'21.
50°45'31.
50°48'57.
50°39'59.

0"
0"
5"
0"
0"
2"
0"
9"
0"
0"
7"
5"
6"
0"
0"
0"
9"
9"
5"
1"
5"
0"
3"
2"
5"
4"
2"
2"
0"
0"
5"
0"
5"
5"
0"
0"
0"
0"
9"
0"
9"
5"
0"
0"
9"
0"
7"
0"
0"
1"
0"
9"
1"
0"
5"
7"
2"
0"
9"
0"
8"
3"
0"
3"
0"
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329-
329-
329-
329-
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329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-
329-

450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483

WOLNE

SZKARLAT WOJCIECH
HAJDASZ ZDZIStAW
RDZEN STANISEAW
ZIEMIANEK STANIStAW
KLEPUSZEWSKA DANUTA
ZIEMIANEK FRANCISZEK
BOCZKOWSKI WOJCIECH
OBARZANEK HENRYK
MRAL JUSTYNA
JAKUBOWSKI FRANCISZEK
MRAL BOGDAN-WIOLETTA
MRAL MAREK

MRAL WIOLETTA
MATTAUS DANIELS
MARYNOWSKI EDWARD
JOZEF WOZNIAK

WOLNE

PIKUL STANIStAW
SZAFULSKI ZBIGNIEW
KACZMAREK WALDEMAR
MAKUCH ZYGFRYD
WITKOWSKI HENRYK
LECH JOZEF
SZCZEPANSKI WACLAW
DUDEK EDWARD
SZCZEPANSKI JAN
RYBA KRZYSZTOF
MOTYL PIOTR

ZAROWNY JOZEF

ZYCH ARKADIUSZ
WYSOCKI ANDRZEJ
LITKE PATRYK
KLOCZNIK ADAM
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